
 
Date: 15/09/2023 
 
To, 
The Secretary, 
The Bombay Stock Exchange, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai- 400001 
 
SUBJECT: Intimation for loss of share certificate as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing 
Regulations”) 
 
BSE Code: 513575 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, please find the details received from 
our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent –Bigshare Services Private Limited providing 
information regarding loss of share certificates received from the shareholder:  
 
Name of 
Shareholder 

Folio 
Number(s)  

Old 
Certificate 
Number 

New 
Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive 
Number(s) 

No. of 
Shares 

PREMA S 
BUNNAN 
JT1-SADASHIV 
BUNNAN 
JT2- 

P000691 38261 
 

43682 

3637801-
3637900 

100 

PREMA S 
BUNNAN 
JT1-SADASHIV 
BUNNAN 
JT2- 

P000691 38262 
 

43683 

3637901-
3638000 

100 

PREMA S 
BUNNAN 
JT1-SADASHIV 
BUNNAN 
JT2- 

P000691 38263 
 

43684 

3638001-
3638100 100 

PREMA S 
BUNNAN 
JT1-SADASHIV 
BUNNAN 
JT2- 

P000691 38264 
 

43685 

3638101-
3638200 

100 



 
PREMA S 
BUNNAN 
JT1-SADASHIV 
BUNNAN 
JT2- 

P000691 38265 
 

43686 

3638201-
3638300 

100 

 
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking You. 
 
 
FOR STERLING POWERGENSYS LIMITED 
 
 
 
SANKARAN VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN                                                                                                                                                                                     
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 00107561 


		2023-09-15T12:57:59+0530
	SANKARAN VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN




